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City of Mechanicville
2015 Annual Agency Profile

Mayor: Mr. Dennis Baker
518-664-5651

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

67 Albany-Schenectady, NY

296 Square Miles
594,962 Population
67 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Service Area Statistics

1 Square Miles
5,196 Population

Service Consumption

5,015 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$369
$18,211
$16,494
$0
$7,142
$42,216

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

16,924 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
1,290 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 20213

Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Bus
Total

Performance Measures

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.9%
43.1%
39.1%

0.0%
16.9%

100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly Purchased Operating
Operated Transportation Expenses
2 - $42,216

2 - $42,216

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per Operating Expenses per

Fare Revenues
$369
$369

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
Bus $2.49 $32.73
Total $2.49 $32.73
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:
Bus
$5.00 0.60
$4.00 :\ 4.\
$3.00 ~s 0.40 — \‘
$2.00
$1.00 0.20
$0.00 0.00
12 13 15 12 13 14 15
Notes:

Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Uses of
Capital
Funds
$0

$0

Mode
Bus
Total

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Annual
Unlinked Trips
5,015

5,015

Operating Funding Sources

39.1%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
16,924
16,924

Operating Expenses
per Unlinked
Passenger Trip
$8.42

$8.42

16.9%
0.9%

43.1%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
1,290
1,290

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.3

0.3

Average Fleet Age
in Years?!
35

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
3.9

3.9
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