http://www.mechanicville.com/DocumentCenter/Home/View/325/ 36 N. Main St. Mechanicville, NY 12118

City of Mechanicville 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sources of Operating Funds Exp					Operating Funding Sources		
67 Albany-Schenectady, NY			re Revenues	\$369	0.9%				
296 Square Miles			Local Funds	\$18,211	43.1%				
594,962 Population			State Funds	\$16,494	39.1%			16.9%	
67 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		Federal Assistance		\$0	0.0%			0.9%	
			Other Funds	\$7,142	16.9%				
		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$42,216	100.0%				
Service Area Statistics									
1 Square Miles		Source	s of Capital Fu	nds Expended			39.1%		
5,196 Population			re Revenues	\$0				Y	
-,			Local Funds	\$0					
Service Consumption			State Funds	\$0					
5,015 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Federal Assistance		\$0				43.1%	
			Other Funds	\$0				43.1%	
Service Supplied			Funds Expended						
16,924 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Miles (VRM)	i otal oupital		φ0					
	Revenue Hours (VRH)								
Database Information									
NTDID: 20213									
Reporter Type: Reduced Report	ter								
			Mod	al Characterist	loc				
Operation Characteristics			WICC		.105				
Operation Characteristics	Vahialaa Onarata								
		Vehicles Operated							
	at Maximum Servi	ICe							
	Discothe		0		Uses of	A			
Maria	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare Revenues	Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Age
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses		Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Years ¹
Bus Total	2 2	-	\$42,216	\$369 \$369	\$0 \$0	5,015 <mark>5,015</mark>	16,924 16,924	1,290 1,290	3.5
Iotai	2		\$42,216	\$ 309	\$ 0	5,015	10,924	1,290	
Performance Measures									
	Service	Service Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
	O	0	- -				Operating Expenses	Unification of Tailor a	Halladar d Tal
Maria	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per			4.	per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	venicie	Revenue Hour		Mo		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Bus	\$2.49 \$2.49		\$32.73 \$32.73		Bus Tot		\$8.42 \$8.42	0.3 0.3	3.9 3.9
Total	\$2.49		\$32.73		101	a	\$0.42	0.3	3.9
Operating Expense per Vehicle Re	evenue Mile: Bus Unlink	ed Passenger Trips pe	r Vehicle Revenue I	Vile:					
\$5.00	0.60	Bus							
\$4.00			-						
\$3.00	0.40								
\$2.00	0.20			-					
\$1.00									
20.00	0.00								

Notes:

12

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

14

13

12

13

14

15

15